STAINLESS STEEL
SHOWER DRAIN PRODUCTS
TDSD-2024
SHOWER
2024
LIT-077
CATALOG
DRAIN

CALIFORNIA PROPOSITION 65 WARNING. This product contains chemicals known to the State of California to cause cancer and birth defects or other reproductive harm.
TDSD-2024
QUATRO
TILE INLAY (3/8" recess)
WEDGEWIRE
WAVE
SUBWAY
PERIMETER
P9000 – All Stainless Steel Shower Channels
CROSS SECTION VIEW OF
P9000 CHANNEL
PLAN AND SIDE VIEW OF
P9000 CHANNEL
(Illustrated with Quatro grate)
MODEL NUMBER LENGTH GRATE PATTERN WEIGHT (lbs.) LIST PRICE
P9000-QT-27 27" Quatro 7.50 $1,081.00
P9000-QT-32 32" Quatro 7.50 $1,102.00
P9000-QT-36 36" Quatro 7.50 $1,113.00
P9000-QT-42 42" Quatro 7.50 $1,158.00
P9000-QT-48 48" Quatro 7.50 $1,189.00
P9000-QT-56 56" Quatro 7.50 $1,265.00
P9000-TI-27 27" Tile Inlay 7.50 $1,081.00
P9000-TI-32 32" Tile Inlay 7.50 $1,102.00
P9000-TI-36 36" Tile Inlay 7.50 $1,113.00
P9000-TI-42 42" Tile Inlay 7.50 $1,158.00
P9000-TI-48 48" Tile Inlay 7.50 $1,189.00
P9000-TI-56 56" Tile Inlay 7.50 $1,265.00
P9000-WW-27 27" Wedgewire 7.50 $1,122.00
P9000-WW-32 32" Wedgewire 7.50 $1,143.00
P9000-WW-36 36" Wedgewire 7.50 $1,154.00
P9000-WW-42 42" Wedgewire 7.50 $1,198.00
P9000-WW-48 48" Wedgewire 7.50 $1,230.00
P9000-WW-56 56" Wedgewire 7.50 $1,305.00
P9000-WV-27 27" Wave 7.50 $1,122.00
MODEL NUMBER LENGTH GRATE PATTERN WEIGHT (lbs.) LIST PRICE
P9000-WV-32 32" Wave 7.50 $1,143.00
P9000-WV-36 36" Wave 7.50 $1,154.00
P9000-WV-42 42" Wave 7.50 $1,198.00
P9000-WV-48 48" Wave 7.50 $1,230.00
P9000-WV-56 56" Wave 7.50 $1,305.00
P9000-SB-27 27" Subway 7.50 $1,081.00
P9000-SB-32 32" Subway 7.50 $1,102.00
P9000-SB-36 36" Subway 7.50 $1,113.00
P9000-SB-42 42" Subway 7.50 $1,158.00
P9000-SB-48 48" Subway 7.50 $1,189.00
P9000-SB-56 56" Subway 7.50 $1,265.00
P9000-PD-27 27" Perimeter 7.50 $1,081.00
P9000-PD-32 32" Perimeter 7.50 $1,102.00
P9000-PD-36 36" Perimeter 7.50 $1,113.00
P9000-PD-42 42" Perimeter 7.50 $1,158.00
P9000-PD-48 48" Perimeter 7.50 $1,189.00
P9000-PD-56 56" Perimeter 7.50 $1,265.00
LENGTH
(See chart below)
1 1/2" MIN
3" MAX

•	 Electro-polished Type 304 Stainless Steel grates in
various designs.
Also includes:
•	 2" (51mm) spigot outlet.
•	 Grate lifting key.
•	 Hair strainer.
•	 Threaded adapter, membrane clamp and 2" PVC
socket outlet body.
Optional: 2" no hub outlet cast iron body and membrane
clamp. (See Page 15 for dimensions. Suffix -50 and add
$105.00 to the List Price).
The P9100 Series of Plastic Shower Drains
are tested and certified to the ASME A112.6.3
Standard and are listed with I.A.P.M.O.
MODEL NUMBER LENGTH GRATE PATTERN WEIGHT (lbs.) LIST PRICE
P9102-27-QT 27" Quatro 2.50 $503.00
P9102-36-QT 36" Quatro 3.00 $620.00
P9102-48-QT 48" Quatro 3.75 $666.00
P9102-27-TI 27" Tile Inlay 2.50 $503.00
P9102-36-TI 36" Tile Inlay 3.00 $620.00
P9102-48-TI 48" Tile Inlay 3.75 $666.00
P9102-27-WV 27" Wave 2.50 $544.00
P9102-36-WV 36" Wave 3.00 $661.00
P9102-48-WV 48" Wave 3.75 $706.00
P9102-27-WW 27" Wedgewire 2.50 $567.00
P9102-36-WW 36" Wedgewire 2.50 $683.00
P9102-48-WW 48" Wedgewire 2.50 $735.00
PLAN AND SIDE VIEW OF
P9100 CHANNEL
CROSS SECTION VIEW
OF P9100 CHANNEL

channel.
•	 Cut both ends of the channel, maintaining the correct bottom
outlet location, using a hacksaw with 32 tooth/in blade.
•	 Place channel upside down on a flat surface; to ensure alignment.
Attach the end caps using primer and ABS cement.
•	 After assembly, wipe the extra sealant away with alcohol and allow at
least 5 minutes to cure before handling.
BEFORE
AFTER
P9102-PEC
Test fit the dry
assembled ABS channel.
MODEL NUMBER LIST PRICE
P9102-PCL $10.00, each piece
P9102-PEC $10.00, each piece
P9100-PG-TI-GC $10.00, each piece
ADJUST THE GRATE LENGTH Measure and cut the extra length symmetrical from each
end of the grate. Gently file back the cut rough edges.
BEFORE
AFTER